
Annexure-I 
 

SECTION-A: DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS/CONTRACTS (ABOVE ` 5.00 LAKH) PLACED FROM RAJASTHAN 
PROJECT OF OIL INDIA LIMITED DURING THE MONTH OF JANUARY, 2015. 

Sl. 
No 

Tender No. Tender 
Date 

Brief 
Description 

Mode of 
Tender 

Bidding 
Type 

Bid 
Closing 
Date 

No. of 
Offers 
Received 

Nos. & Name of 
Parties qualified 
after Technical 
Evaluation 

Nos. & Name 
of parties not 
qualified after 
technical 
evaluation 

Whether 
contract 
awarded to 
lowest 
tender 
/evaluated 
L1 

PO 
/Contract 
No. & Date 

Value 
(` in 
lakhs) 

Schedule date 
of completion 
of supplies 
/service 

01 JCT3732P15 29.05.2014 
Hiring of 
Passenger 
Vehicle  

Open Single 
Bid 30.07.2014 4 

03 
1. M/s R.R 
Enterprises,Jodhour 
2. M/s Shri Ram 
Bishnoi, Jodhpur 
3. M/s Shekhawat 
Automobiles, 
Jodhpur 
 

01 
1. M/s Kan 
Singh 
Construction 
& Suppliers 
,Jaisalmer 
 

Yes 
6108767 
dated  
23.01.15 

12.24 One Year 

02 CJI4217P15 17.07.2014 Hiring of 
Innova 

Open Single 
Bid 

14.10.2014 2 

01 
1. M/s R.R 
Enterprises, 
Jodhpur 
 
 
 

01 
1. M/s Shri 
Ram Motors, 
Jodhpur 
 

Yes 6108774 dtd 
24.01.2015 

24.85 Two Years 

03 CJI1858P14 25.11.2013 
Hiring of 
Truck Open 

Single 
Bid 29.01.2014 1 

01 
 
1. M/s R.R 
Enterprises, Jodhpur 
  
 

Nil Yes 
6108773 dtd 
24.01.2015 42.36 Two Years 

******* 


